
BIHAR STATE TEXT BOOK PUBLISHING CORPORATION LTD.
(A Govt. of Bihar Undertaking)

PATHYA PUSTAK BHAWAN, BUDH MARG, PNTruN-AOO OO1
Phone : 0612-2221975,22227831 2223533 Fax:0612-2236388 Emait: textbookmd@qmail.com,

Tender No BSTBPC/SSA(SeI making)2}1 6-12 t 1 1

Tender No BSTBPC/SSA(SeI making)2}1 6-17 t 12
Dated 27.O7.2015 and

Dated 03.08.2015

Sealed Tenders were invited from the experienced and reputed firms for Rates of
'Set Making and Transportation' of Text Books for Class-l to Vlll under Sarva Shiksha
Abhiyan'2o16-17, Bihar vide Tender Notice pubtished in leading news papers on
29130.07.2015 with Ref.No. PR-s133(Ni Ni)2015-16. and 5653 (Ni Ni) 15-16, Bihar dt.
05t07.08.2015.

Pre-Bid Meeting was held on 12.08.2015 and few modifications/clarifications have
since been issued and uploaded which may be seen on the same Website. The
modifications/clarifications are also available on the Notice Board of the Corporation.

Accordingly the scheduled dates have been revised as per following details:

For further details may visit the website: bstbpc.gov.in or call

t

)
(8il.

MANAGING

Items Dates as indicated vide tendel
notice dated 29t30.07 .201 5 with
Ref.No. PR-51 33(Ni Ni)201 5-
16. and 5653 (Ni Ni) 1s-16,

Bihar dt. 05/07.08.20f s

Fresh and New dates

Date and time for receipt of Bids : 14.08.2015 to 22.08.2015 tili
14.30 Hrs.

25.08.205 to 31.08.2015 tiil
14.30 Hrs.

Time and date of opening of Bids: 2208.2015 at 15.00 Hrs 31.08.2015 at 15,00 Hrs.

on 8544429842.


